
namn: 　　　　　　　 Datum: 　　　　　　 Poäng: 　　　

Faktorer för tresiffrigt tal

384 252

120 432

315 343

336 324

378 448

www.snowmath.com

https://www.snowmath.com


namn: 　　　　　　　 Datum: 　　　　　　 Poäng: 　　　

Faktorer för tresiffrigt tal

384

= 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 12, 16, 24, 32, 48, 64, 96, 128, 192, 384

252

= 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 7, 9, 12, 14, 18, 21, 28, 36, 42, 63, 84, 126, 252

120

= 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12, 15, 20, 24, 30, 40, 60, 120

432

= 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 16, 18, 24, 27, 36, 48, 54, 72, 108, 144, 216, 432

315

= 1, 3, 5, 7, 9, 15, 21, 35, 45, 63, 105, 315

343

= 1, 7, 49, 343

336

= 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 7, 8, 12, 14, 16, 21, 24, 28, 42, 48, 56, 84, 112, 168, 336

324

= 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 9, 12, 18, 27, 36, 54, 81, 108, 162, 324

378

= 1, 2, 3, 6, 7, 9, 14, 18, 21, 27, 42, 54, 63, 126, 189, 378

448

= 1, 2, 4, 7, 8, 14, 16, 28, 32, 56, 64, 112, 224, 448
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